
AFGHAN HOUND CLUB OF NORTHERN NEW JERSEY (AM)

Preliminary Entry Breakdown

BREED ENTRY BREAKDOWN

SWEEPS REGULAR CLASSES D B

Afghan Hound 27 ( 2 - 6 ) 4 - 10 ( 5 - 8 )

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total Entries 27

AFGHAN HOUND CLUB OF NORTHERN NEW JERSEY (PM)

Preliminary Entry Breakdown

BREED ENTRY BREAKDOWN

SWEEPS REGULAR CLASSES D B

Afghan Hound 28 ( - ) 4 - 11 ( 5 - 8 )

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total Entries 28


